TFM201610ALMA-KIT
Thin-film Automotive Power Inductor
Sample Kit
  I N D U C T O R S
TFM201610ALMA type
Features
•	 By using metal magnetic material with high saturation magnetic flux density the excellent DC bias

Tolerance
Packaging
Style
Internal
Code
L Tolerance DC Resistance Rated Current Rated Voltage Part Number Kit Quantity
(µH) (mΩ)max (mΩ) typ
Isat
(A) max
Isat
(A) typ
Itemp
(A) max
Itemp
(A) typ (V)
0.24 ±20% 23 15 5.9 6.5 5.0 6.2 20 TFM201610ALMAR24MTAA 10
0.33 ±20% 31 24 5.2 5.8 4.3 4.8 20 TFM201610ALMAR33MTAA 10
0.47 ±20% 39 28 4.5 5.0 3.9 4.5 20 TFM201610ALMAR47MTAA 10
0.68 ±20% 53 44 3.8 4.3 3.3 3.6 20 TFM201610ALMAR68MTAA 10
1.0 ±20% 60 50 3.3 3.7 3.1 3.4 20 TFM201610ALMA1R0MTAA 10
1.5 ±20% 110 85 2.8 3.1 2.3 2.6 20 TFM201610ALMA1R5MTAA 10
2.2 ±20% 152 130 2.0 2.2 1.9 2.1 20 TFM201610ALMA2R2MTAA 10
AEC-Q200